Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0512. 38A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 38
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 38A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:46 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:55 AM SKYLINE DR & LAVONNE AVE (AS NEEDED) 1 1 4. 3057
6:57 AM FRANCES HELEN AVE & SKYLINE DR 27 28 0. 0830
7:02 AM ECHO LAKE RD & SMOKE POLE AVE / PRICE AVE 5 33 1.7138
7:04 AM ECHO LAKE RD @ RUSTIC AVE 7 40 0. 4968
7:06 AM 32263 ECHO LAKE RD 0 40 0. 7640
7:07 AM ECHO LAKE RD & INDEPENDENCE AVE 3 43 0. 0038
7:08 AM 1ST SOUTH OF INDEPENDENCE - 32023 0 43 0. 2098
7:10 AM 31360 ECHO LAKE RD 2 45 0. 7661
7:12 AM CREARY CIR & ECHO LAKE RD (AS NEEDED) 0 45 0. 4358
7:12 AM ECHO LAKE RD & EXIT AVE 4 49 0. 0392
7:18 AM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 22 2.6864
7:18 AM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 22 0. 0000
7:25 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 2.8176

11/ 30/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0512. 38P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 38
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 38P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:02 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 22 2.5606
2:37 PM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 22 2.9574
2:37 PM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 49 0. 0000
2:44 PM SKYLINE DR & LAVONNE AVE (AS NEEDED) 1 48 3.1244
2:45 PM FRANCES HELEN AVE & SKYLINE DR 27 21 0. 0830
2:50 PM ECHO LAKE RD & SMOKE POLE AVE / PRICE AVE 5 16 1.7138
2:52 PM ECHO LAKE RD @ RUSTIC AVE 7 9 0. 4968
2:55 PM 32263 ECHO LAKE RD 0 9 0. 7640
2:55 PM ECHO LAKE RD & INDEPENDENCE AVE 3 6 0. 0038
2:57 PM 1ST SOUTH OF INDEPENDENCE - 32023 0 6 0. 2098
2:59 PM 31360 ECHO LAKE RD 2 4 0. 7661
3:01 PM CREARY CIR & ECHO LAKE RD (AS NEEDED) 0 4 0. 4358
3:01 PM ECHO LAKE RD & EXIT AVE 4 0 0. 0392

11/ 30/ 2009

Page



